

102390967

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF **COMMERCE**

3-14-03	102390967		COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of Conveying party (ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
Planet Luv-Tron, Inc.		Internal	<u>d.</u>		
[] Individual(s) [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation-State OREGON [] Other		Address: 800 North Sepulveda Blvd. City: Los Angeles State: CA Zip: 90245			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [] No		[] Individual(s) citizenship			
3. Nature of Conveyance:		[] Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic			
[] Assignment	[] Merger	(Designations must be	ion is attached: [] Yes [] No a separate document from assignment)		
[] Security Agreement	[] Change of Name	Additional name(s) & a	address(es) attached? [] Yes [] No		
[X] Other Assignment Coowned by Planet Luv-Tron, Inc.			FIX S		
Execution Date: 04/25/2002 4. Application number(s) or registr	ation number(a):		2 3		
A. Trademark Application No.		B. Trademark Reg	istration No.(s)		
	Additional number(s)	attached [] Yes [X] No.	<u> </u>		
5. Name and address of party to whe concerning document should be made and the state of the stat		Total number of app registrations involv	lications and ed l		
Rohit U. Shendrikar, Esq. Mitchell Silberberg & Knupp LLP 11377 W. Olympic Boulevard		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41)\$40.00		
Los Angeles, California 90064-16	83	8. Deposit Account Nu	umber:		
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page.					
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Steven K. Bevins Name of person signing	Husign	lature	March 10, 2003 Date		
L					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

03/17/2003 LINELLER 00000018 133735

01 FC:8521

40.00 CH

TRADEMARK REEL: 002691 FRAME: 0835

Second conveying party(ies): Planet Liv-Tron, Inc.	FORM PTO: 1994 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	R 05-\	4 / 2002	Docket No.:
To the Honosoble Commissioner of Patents 102088969	Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar			586.304a
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Planet Luv-Tron, Inc. Individual(s)			DXIII IN IN IN IN IN IN	▼ ▼
Planet Luv-Tron, Inc. Name: T.I.S.S. Ltd. Internal Address: State: CA ZIP 90245	To the Honorable Commissioner of	Patents 1020	88969ched original do	cuments or copy thereof.
Name: T.I.S.S.Ltd. Internal Address: Name: T.I.S.S.Ltd. Internal Address: State: CA ZIP: 90245	Name of conveying party(ies):			arty(ies):
Internal Address: Individual(s)	Planet Luv-Tron, Inc.		Nomo: TISSIH	
Individual(s)		-17,11	1	
General Partnership City: Los Angeles State CA ZIP: 90245 Corporation-State Oregon Other Additional names(s) of conveying party(se) Nature of conveyance: Individual(s) citizenship Association Association Association General Partnership Limited Partnership		3 1100	Internal Address:	
Corporation-State Oregon City: Los Angeles State CA ZIP: 902.15 Other Individual(s) citizenship Association Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State California Yes No Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes No No No No No No No N	* *	Limited Partnership	Street Address: 800 N. Sepulved	a Blvd.
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les) 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Security Agreement Change of Name Other Other If assignment Yes No Application Date: Additional name(s) & address(es) No Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): A. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,075,989 Additional name(s) & address(es) No S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thomas T. Chan Internal Address: Chan Law Group LC Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 P.O. Box 79159 P.O. Box 79159 Street Address: State C.A. ZIP: 90079 Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Thomas T. Chan Name of Person Signing Signature Date Date California Content of table pages including cover sheet, attachments, and P.O. Date Date	•		City: Los Angeles S	tate: <u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>90245</u>
General Partnership Assignment	Other			
3. Nature of conveyance: Security Agreement Merger Change of Name Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Tassignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is Yes Now	Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Yes No		
Assignment	3. Nature of conveyance:			
Security Agreement				
Other	•		T and the second	
Execution Date: Clesignations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes N		-		
Additional name(s) & address(es)	Execution Date:		•	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers Additional numbers Additional numbers Pes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thomas T. Chan Internal Address: Chan Law Group LC Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 B. Total number of applications and registrations involved: Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: Authorized to be charged to deposit account number	Execution Bate.	Execution Date.		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thomas T. Chan Internal Address: Chan Law Group LC Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 Street Address: State CA ZIP: 90079 Do Not use this space To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Thomas T. Chan Name of Person Signing Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Name: Thomas T. Chan Internal Address: Chan Law Group LC Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 City: Los Angeles State CA ZIP: 90079 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: City: Los Angeles State CA ZIP: 90079 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		Additional numbers	,	
Internal Address: Chan Law Group LC Authorized to be charged to deposit account			1	
Internal Address: Chan Law Group LC Authorized to be charged to deposit accounts	Name: Thomas T. Chan		7. Total foo (27 CER 2.41):	¢ ¢40.00
Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 State: CA ZIP: 90079 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Thomas T. Chan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and	Internal Address: Chan Law Gro	un L.C	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) 3 340.00	
Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 8. Deposit account number: City: Los Angeles State CA ZIP: 90079 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Thomas T. Chan Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and			⊠ Enclosed	
Street Address: P.O. Box 79159 City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90079 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE FC:481 40.00 OP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Thomas T. Chan Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and			Authorized to be charged to d	eposit account⊆
City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90079 5/13/2002 LNUELLER 00000339 2075989 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE FC:481 40.00 0P 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Thomas T. Chan Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and	Street Address: P.O. Box 79159		8. Deposit account number:	FINANCE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Thomas T. Chan Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and	City: Los Angeles S	tate. CA ZIP: 90079		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Thomas T. Chan Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and	5/13/2002 LHUELLER 00000339 2075989	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	9 3
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Thomas T. Chan Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and		OP		<u> </u>
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Thomas T. Chan Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and	Statement and signature.			
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and	To the best of my knowledge and b	pelief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correct and any attach	ned copy is a true copy
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and	Thomas T. Chan			1/25/02
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and			- 1 <u>-</u>	Date
		Total number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and	<u> </u>

REEL: 002691 FRAME: 0836

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS Planet Luv-Tron, Inc., an Oregon Corporation, of 514 S.W. Nevada, Portland, Oregon, 97219, U.S.A., ("Assignor"), has adopted, used, and is using the trademark, ANIMALE (ATrademark@), which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, with Registration No. 2,075,989, dated July 1, 1997; and,

WHEREAS T.I.S.S., Ltd., a California Limited Company, of 800 N. Sepulveda Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90245, U.S.A.("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the Trademark and the registration thereof.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign unto the Assignee all right, title and interest to the Trademark in the United States and through-out the world, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademark, and the above identified registration thereof.

Signed at Portland, Oregon, this 12th day of April, 2002.

Planet Luv-Tron, Inc., an Oregon Corporation

(SIGNATURE

Name: William A. Berdan

Title: President

(Notary)

OFFICIAL SEAL
SHAWN P WEIDMANN
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 352967
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMBER 23, 2005

C:\WINDOWS\TEMP\TMASSIGNMENT.ANIMALE.TTC.020407.DOC

RECORDED: 03/14/2003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002691 FRAME: 0837